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Functions and Events 

Our restaurant and function room are well equipped to host whichever function you are looking for. 

We have dancefloor facilities, a premium sound system and the know-how to make sure your event goes perfectly. 

For more information, ask a member of staff who would be happy to help with your enquiry. 

 

BEARSTED GOLF CLUB 

BAR 
MENU 

MEMBERS RECEIVE 25% DISCOUNT 

18 Holes - £10.15 

2 sausages, 2 bacon, mushrooms, 

grilled tomato, baked beans, 

1 hash brown, 1 free range fried egg & 1 toast 

9 Holes - £7.90  

2 bacon, 1 sausage, 

1 free range fried egg, baked beans & 1 toast 

Eggs on Toast - £5.10 

2 poached, fried, or scrambled eggs on toast 

Breakfast Bap/Baguette - £6.25 

2 bacon, 2 sausage & 1 fried egg 

in a floured bap or baguette 

(baguettes extra 60p) 

 

Sausage or Bacon Roll - £5.60 

2 sausages or 3 rashers of bacon 

in your choice of sandwich, bap, or baguette 

(baguettes extra 60p) 

 

 

 

 

 

Full Vegetarian - £8.95 

2 vegetarian sausages, avocado, 

mushrooms, grilled tomato, 1 free range 

fried egg, baked beans, 1 hashbrown & 1 

toast 

Crumpets with butter/jam/cheese - £2.95 

Round of Toast & Butter - £1.70 

Round of toast with preserves - £2.25 

Strawberry jam, blackcurrant jam, 

marmalade, or marmite 

Porridge with selection of toppings: 

Honey and walnuts - £3.35 

Cinnamon & jam - £2.20 

Butter & Maldon salt flakes – £2.20 

 

 

 

 

BREAKFAST 

SANDWICHES & BAGUETTES 

All served with crisps & dressed salad. Additional 60p for baguettes 

Upgrade to a side of chips for £1.35 

Grated Cheddar with tomato, 

pickle or onion - £5.95 

Ham & English Mustard - £6.50 

Tuna Mayonnaise & Cucumber - 

£6.75 

Prawn & Marie-Rose Sauce - 

£7.05 

Bacon, Brie & Cranberry - £7.85 

Egg Mayonnaise - £5.95 

 

 

Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato - £6.50 

The Bearsted Club Sandwich - 

£9.15 

Southern Fried chicken, crispy 

bacon, lettuce, tomato, and 

mayonnaise in a triple decker 

sandwich 

Battered Fish Fingers, Lettuce & 

Tartare Sauce - £7.35 

Sharing Platter - £11.25 

Selection of sandwiches – Serves 4 

 
 

 

TOASTED PANINIS 
All served with seasoned chunky chips & dressed salad 

Cheese and Tomato - £6.75 

Ham and Cheese - £7.35 

Bacon, Brie, and Cranberry - £7.85 

Sausage, Onion, and Cheese - £7.85 

Tuna and Cheese - £7.85 

Chicken and Bacon - £7.85 

 

 

OPENING HOURS 

 
Monday – Friday 
10am – 4.30pm 

 
Saturday 

8.30am – 4.30pm 
 

Sunday 
7am – 3.30pm 

 
Times vary throughout the year 

 



 

MEMBERS RECEIVE 25% OFF 

MAIN MEALS 

 
Sliced Gammon Ham, Egg & 

Chips - £11.25 

Gammon ham, 2 fried free 

range eggs OR pineapple, chips 

and dressed salad 

 

All Day Brunch - £11.25 

2 bacon, 2 sausages, 2 free range fried 

eggs, baked beans & chunky chips 

(Vegetarian option available) 

 

 

 

Pie of the week - £11.25 

Served with peas & your 

choice of mash or 

seasoned chunky chips 

 

Margherita Pizza - £6.75 

Thin & crispy 9” pizza 

Add pepperoni for £1.10 

 

 

Sausage & Mash - £9.15 

Served with onion gravy and peas 

BURGERS 
All burgers are served in a brioche bun with onion rings, homemade slaw, chips & salad garnish 

 

 
PLEASE SEE OUR BOARD   

  

 

SALADS 

 All salads are dressed and served with a slice of 

wholemeal bread & butter 

Prawn Marie-Rose - £9.05 

Tuna Mayonnaise - £7.85 

Grated Cheddar - £6.75 

Sliced Ham & Egg - £7.85 

Halloumi & Sweet Chilli Salad - £8.95 

SHARING PLATTER 

 

Sharing Platter - £15.75 

Includes –  

 6 chicken goujons, 6 chicken wings, 6 

onion rings, seasoned fries & nachos 

SIDES & SNACKS 

Seasoned Fries 

Seasoned Cheesy Chips 

Cheesy Chips with Bacon Bits 

Bearsted Dirty Fries* 

*garlic, cajun spice, baconnaise, melted cheese, 

crunchy onions & bacon  

Chicken Goujons (6 or 12) 

 

 

 

Reg 

£2.20 

£2.85 

£3.65 

£7.89 

 

 

£5.55 

 

Large 

£3.80 

£4.30 

£5.90 

 

 

 

£11.50 

 

Garlic Bread 

Cheesy Garlic Bread 

Nachos 

Spicy Chicken Wings 

Coleslaw 

Battered Onion Rings 

Reg 

£2.85 

£3.35 

£3.95 

£4.50 

£1.20 

£2.85 

Large 

£4.30 

£4.50 

£5.65 

£6.75 

 

£4.30 

Cheese on Toast 

- £4.25 

Cheese on Toast with 

Tomato - £4.50 

Cheese on Toast with 

Bacon Bits - £4.85 

Scampi & Chips - £11.25 

Served with peas & tartare sauce 
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