BEARSTED GOLF CLUB



BAR MENU



MEMBERS RECEIVE 25% DISCOUNT

BREAKFAST

18 Holes - £10.15

2 sausages, 2 bacon, mushrooms, grilled tomato, baked beans, 1 hash brown, 1 free range fried egg & 1 toast

9 Holes - £7.90

2 bacon, 1 sausage, 1 free range fried egg, baked beans & 1 toast

Eggs on Toast - £5.10

2 poached, fried, or scrambled eggs on toast

Breakfast Bap/Baguette - £6.25

2 bacon, 2 sausage & 1 fried egg in a floured bap or baguette (baguettes extra 60p)

Sausage or Bacon Roll - £5.60

2 sausages or 3 rashers of bacon in your choice of sandwich, bap, or baguette (baguettes extra 60p)

Full Vegetarian - £8.95

2 vegetarian sausages, avocado, mushrooms, grilled tomato, 1 free range fried egg, baked beans, 1 hashbrown & 1 toast

Crumpets with butter/jam/cheese - £2.95

Round of Toast & Butter - £1.70

Round of toast with preserves - £2.25

Strawberry jam, blackcurrant jam,

Porridge with selection of toppings:

marmalade, or marmite

Honey and walnuts - £3.35 Cinnamon & jam - £2.20 Butter & Maldon salt flakes – £2.20

OPENING HOURS

Monday – Friday 10am – 4.30pm

Saturday 8.30am – 4.30pm

Sunday 7am – 3.30pm

Times vary throughout the year

SANDWICHES & BAGUETTES

All served with crisps & dressed salad. Additional 60p for baguettes

Upgrade to a side of chips for £1.35

Grated Cheddar with tomato, pickle or onion - £5.95

Ham & English Mustard - £6.50

Tuna Mayonnaise & Cucumber - £6.75

Prawn & Marie-Rose Sauce - £7.05

Bacon, Brie & Cranberry - £7.85

Egg Mayonnaise - £5.95

Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato - £6.50

The Bearsted Club Sandwich - £9.15

Southern Fried chicken, crispy bacon, lettuce, tomato, and mayonnaise in a triple decker sandwich

Battered Fish Fingers, Lettuce & Tartare Sauce - £7.35

Sharing Platter - £11.25

Selection of sandwiches – Serves 4

TOASTED PANINIS

All served with seasoned chunky chips & dressed salad

Cheese and Tomato - £6.75

Ham and Cheese - £7.35

Bacon, Brie, and Cranberry - £7.85

Sausage, Onion, and Cheese - £7.85

Tuna and Cheese - £7.85

Chicken and Bacon - £7.85

Functions and Events

Our restaurant and function room are well equipped to host whichever function you are looking for.

We have dancefloor facilities, a premium sound system and the know-how to make sure your event goes perfectly.

For more information, ask a member of staff who would be happy to help with your enquiry.

MAIN MEALS

Pie of the week - £11.25

Served with peas & your choice of mash or seasoned chunky chips

Sliced Gammon Ham, Egg & Chips - £11.25

Gammon ham, 2 fried free range eggs OR pineapple, chips and dressed salad

Margherita Pizza - £6.75

Thin & crispy 9" pizza Add pepperoni for £1.10

Sausage & Mash - £9.15

Served with onion gravy and peas

Scampi & Chips - £11.25

Served with peas & tartare sauce

All Day Brunch - £11.25

2 bacon, 2 sausages, 2 free range fried eggs, baked beans & chunky chips (Vegetarian option available)

BURGERS

All burgers are served in a brioche bun with onion rings, homemade slaw, chips & salad garnish

PLEASE SEE OUR BOARD

SALADS

All salads are dressed and served with a slice of wholemeal bread & butter

Prawn Marie-Rose - £9.05
Tuna Mayonnaise - £7.85
Grated Cheddar - £6.75
Sliced Ham & Egg - £7.85
Halloumi & Sweet Chilli Salad - £8.95

SHARING PLATTER

Sharing Platter - £15.75

Includes -

6 chicken goujons, 6 chicken wings, 6 onion rings, seasoned fries & nachos

SIDES & SNACKS

	Reg	Large		Reg	Large
Seasoned Fries	£2.20	£3.80	Garlic Bread	£2.85	£4.30
Seasoned Cheesy Chips	£2.85	£4.30	Cheesy Garlic Bread	£3.35	£4.50
Cheesy Chips with Bacon Bits	£3.65	£5.90	Nachos	£3.95	£5.65
Bearsted Dirty Fries*	£7.89		Spicy Chicken Wings	£4.50	£6.75
*garlic, cajun spice, baconnaise,			Coleslaw	£1.20	
crunchy onions & bacon			Battered Onion Rings	£2.85	£4.30
Chicken Goujons (6 or 12)	£5.55	£11.50			

Cheese on Toast - £4.25 Cheese on Toast with Tomato - £4.50 Cheese on Toast with Bacon Bits - £4.85